
H22 H22(累計) H23 H23(累計) H22年度比 H24 H24(累計) H22年度比 H25 H25(累計) H22年度比

４月 250.4 250.4 104.5 104.5 -58.3% 254.0 254.0 1.4% 121.0 121.0 -51.7%

５月 234.0 484.4 295.5 400.0 -17.4% 297.6 551.6 13.9% 219.2 340.2 -29.8%

６月 288.3 772.7 368.2 768.2 -0.6% 321.5 873.1 13.0% 115.1 455.3 -41.1%

７月 314.3 1,087.0 256.8 1,025.0 -5.7% 518.4 1,391.5 28.0% 522.6 977.9 -10.0%

８月 176.5 1,263.5 96.8 1,121.8 -11.2% 124.6 1,516.1 20.0% 143.9 1,121.8 -11.2%

９月 273.8 1,537.3 356.4 1,478.2 -3.8% 273.2 1,789.3 16.4% 191.8 1,313.6 -14.6%

１０月 472.1 2,009.4 283.4 1,761.6 -12.3% 296.5 2,085.8 3.8%

１１月 578.0 2,587.4 265.7 2,027.3 -21.6% 210.5 2,296.3 -11.3%

１２月 425.6 3,013.0 267.9 2,295.2 -23.8% 232.0 2,528.3 -16.1%

１月 370.0 3,383.0 307.9 2,603.1 -23.1% 255.2 2,783.5 -17.7%

２月 347.3 3,730.3 278.9 2,882.0 -22.7% 116.2 2,899.7 -22.3%

３月 270.0 4,000.3 250.0 3,132.0 -21.7% 124.1 3,023.8 -24.4%

3730.3 70.606 3659

4000.3 80.006 3920

可燃ゴミ排出量（ｋｇ）の推移（Ｈ２２～Ｈ２５）
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可燃ゴミ排出量(kg)の推移 
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